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Joukkueen nimi
Kuhanvetésen
Lohentoivot
Saalistajat
Peto Fishing
Koukkupolvet
Romu pohjaan

Venekunta 1
Tuomas Hutri/JP Kinnunen/Juhani Hutri/Jussi Hietala
Markku Suomela/Janne Kavonius/Joel Salonen

Kimmo Ki 'Valtteri Ki 'Santeri K Kasperi K
Matias Hyyryldinen/Martin Skyttd/Markus Hyyryldinen
Jouko Vaananen/Erkki Stick/Paavo Reinikainen
Lauri Sassi/Joni Kuismanen/Atlas Oberg/Janne Saario

Tulos
44915
47910
34160
16855

8230

Venekunta 2
Tomi Nevalainen/Pasi Nevalainen/Petri Sjérgen
Pentti Koponen/Juha Tikkala
Martti Hampori/Mikko Hakli/Marko Aaltonen
Miro Sintonen/Sami Myllyld/Otto Hakala
Rauno Aaltonen/Martti Jolkkonen
Aki Kaven/Jussi Eloranta

Tulos
35530
30105
7170
16800
25325

Venekunta 3
Teemu Jérvinen/Juha Saario/Teemu Narhi
Kari Ky®stild/Raine Sirola
Antti Tupola/Tero Narhi/Jukka Nyqvist
Otto Lehtonen/Ville Lehtonen/Jere Sintonen/Tomi Henttunen
Mauno Karttunen/Sami Karttunen/Matti Karttunen

Tulos
38115

15580
19590

Yhteensa
118560
78015
56910
53245
25325
8230

Pisteet
30
28
26
24
22
20



